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UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Registration_Id

231779

210533

230027

219721

222649

196695

167338

160505

224640

107344

242761

198873

101061

126282

135888

128603

StudentFullName

PUSHPA KUMARI

ANSHU

NIKITA YADAV

Arju

SIMRAN

NANCY

RACHNA

Antim

ANAMIKA YADAV

YASHIKA SHARMA

SNEH

Annu

Khushi

NIKKI YADAV

TAMANNA

TANNU

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

MANSINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR

PARMANAND

Rakesh

RAMESH

RAM NIWAS

SUNIL
KUMAR

Naresh
kumar

VIKRAM
SINGH

RADHEY
SHYAM
SHARMA

VIKAS

Krishan
Singh

Rambhagat

RAVIN
KUMAR

BIRENDER
SINGH

HEM SINGH

MobileNo

9671364700

9813148248

9812653626

9996389983

7027538703

9416761385

9992594462

7404458576

9466816464

9350690600

9992851993

8950649546

9671622180

9518493023

9416147585

8307848630

Gender DOB
F 18-06-
2005
F 24-07-
2005
F 12-09-
2005
F 04-05-
2005
F 05-09-
2005
F 09-09-
2005
F 28-11-
2005
F 13-09-
2005
F 20-07-
2006
F 20-07-
2005
F 23-09-
2006
F 24-11-
2004
F 17-01-
2006
F 28-12-
2004
F 08-11-
2005
F 10-04-
2005

Reservation
Category

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

96.6000

96.6000

95.6000

95.4000

93.0000

91.8000

91.8000

90.4000

90.4000

95.2000

90.0000

89.8000

94.8000

88.8000

88.8000

88.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

101.6000

101.6000

100.6000

100.4000

98.0000

96.8000

96.8000

95.4000

95.4000

95.2000

95.0000

94.8000

94.8000

93.8000

93.8000

93.4000

1/4
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SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Registration_Id

209796

177785

245292

128575

104546

200274

114129

126637

118835

183271

247693

172652

216092

133775

163232

105327

StudentFullName

lksha

SHIKHA

ANITA

Nikita

Swati Sharma

TANNU

Shruti

ARCHANA

POOJA

LATIKA

DEEPIKA

RIYA

KAJAL

KOMAL

TANU VASHISHTHA

LUCKY

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

Satnam
Singh

VIKASH

SUGENDER

Krishan
Kumar

Krishan
Gopal
Sharma

VIJENDER

Harender
Singh

SATYAVIR

NARENDER
KUMAR

SANJAY

ASHOK
KUMAR

RAMBIR

HITENDER
KUMAR

RAESH
KUMAR

VISHNU
KUMAR

SANJAY
SHARMA

MobileNo

7678284551

8168469296

9050068998

7291089041

9528547377

8930333381

9811437876

9518442197

9467139005

7357997020

9416677093

7876099938

9466556883

7015916329

9671549659

9599292503

Gender

DOB

22-08-
2005

24-10-
2005

03-12-
2005

17-08-
2004

08-11-
2005

10-02-
2005

23-06-
2005

09-06-
2006

20-08-
2005

04-06-
2006

17-10-
2005

26-07-
2006

07-09-
2004

30-11-
2004

28-07-
2006

04-08-
2004

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward

Class

EWS

Backward

Class

EWS

EWS

EWS

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

12th
%

93.4000

88.4000

88.4000

93.2000

88.0000

87.8000

92.8000

87.6000

87.2000

92.0000

91.8000

86.8000

86.6000

86.2000

83.4000

87.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

93.4000

93.4000

93.4000

93.2000

93.0000

92.8000

92.8000

92.6000

92.2000

92.0000

91.8000

91.8000

91.6000

91.2000

88.4000

87.0000

2/4
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SrNo.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Registration_Id

208187

105564

204963

223485

123378

223597

218963

226394

204649

103671

157869

149498

114058

122919

159153

192860

StudentFullName

GARIMA

Anjali Sharma

SNEHA

Tanisha Bodwal

Neha

Suhani

Varsha

NEHA

DEEPA

Muskan

Divya

NEHA

kiran

LATIKA

AARTI

Muskan

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

DEVENDER

Naresh
Kumar

RAMKISHAN

Rajender
Singh

Subhash
Chand

Dinesh
Kumar

Ramesh

AJAY KUMAR

BASANT

Mukesh

kumar

Vinod
Kumar

RAJBIR

Suresh

kumar

PRADEEP

MUKESH

Umed Singh

MobileNo

9812368295

8930365943

9518187178

9588150240

9812391362

9891364516

8397025294

8527757022

9910674577

8685976280

9811548858

9416678291

8683087335

8813905601

8178784090

8053853119

Gender

DOB

10-05-
2006

28-04-
2005

24-07-
2005

01-11-
2005

03-03-
2005

30-05-
2005

17-08-
2005

01-09-
2005

11-11-
2004

22-11-
2005

01-10-
2004

17-10-
2004

16-04-
2004

05-02-
2006

15-05-
2005

10-09-
2006

Reservation
Category

EWS

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th
%

83.6000

78.4000

81.8000

81.2000

81.0000

84.8000

84.6000

72.0000

66.0000

57.8000

60.8000

83.8000

82.6000

81.0000

85.8000

78.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

83.6000

83.4000

86.8000

86.2000

86.0000

84.8000

84.6000

72.0000

71.0000

62.8000

60.8000

88.8000

87.6000

86.0000

85.8000

78.4000

3/4
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SrNo.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

about:blank

College

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

GCW
Sector-14
Gurugram

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Bachelor of
Science
(Hons.) in
Mathematics

Registration_Id

122480

169994

152509

168330

137597

225502

220900

104316

156680

StudentFullName

Priya Kumari

TAMANNA

Bharti

MUSKAN

MUSKAN

KALPANA YADAV

MUSKAN

Sidhi Rao

RITIKA

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Father
Name

DATARAM

SUNIL

Om Prakash

SATISH

KUMAR

OMKAR

SANDEEP

VIKRAM

Gajender

Yadav

SANT LAL

MobileNo

7703806014

9034858375

7303541965

9999711796

9728058120

9138396642

9466885867

9818626191

8683835054

Gender

DOB

28-12-
2003

20-02-
2006

05-06-
2007

13-11-
2005

18-12-
2004

26-02-
2006

30-01-
2006

05-08-
2004

09-12-
2004

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th
%

77.4000

76.8000

69.8000

85.2000

89.2000

84.2000

83.8000

88.6000

83.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

77.4000

76.8000

74.8000

90.2000

89.2000

89.2000

88.8000

88.6000

88.6000

4/4



